Crawford Lady Pirate Softball 2023

Date Opponent Team Time
Tues. Feb. 21 China Spring JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Thurs-Sat Feb 23-25 @Whitney Tournament Varsity TBA
Tues. Feb. 28 Axtell* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Fri-Sat. Mar. 3-4 @Franklin Tournament Varsity TBA
Mon. Mar. 6 Riesel* Varsity 11:00
Mon. Mar. 6 @Robinson JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00
Tues. Mar. 7 @Valley Mills* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Thurs. Mar. 9 @China Spring JV/Varsity 12:00/2:00
Sat. Mar. 11 @Grandview Varsity 11:00
Tues. Mar. 14 @Bruceville-Eddy* Varsity 6:00
Fri. Mar. 17 Moody* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Tues. Mar. 21 @Mart* Varsity 6:00
Thurs & Sat Mar. 23&25 Crawford JV Tournament 1\ TBA
Fri. Mar. 24 @Bosqueville* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Tues. Mar. 28 @Axtell* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Fri. Mar. 31 Valley Mills* JV/ Varsity 4:30/6:00
Sat. Apr. 1 @°Franklin Varsity 11:00
Thurs. Apr. 6 Gholson/Brucayilke Soin,” JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Fri. Apr.7 @Riesel* Varsity 10:00
Tues. Apr. 11 @Moody* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Fri. Apr. 14 Gholson/Mart* JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00
Tues. Apr. 18 Bosqueville** JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

*District Games

**Senior Night

Head Coach: Kirk Allen

Assistant Coaches: Brent Elmore, Monte Pritchett



